
Leilani Adams, Esq.
Thomas, Adams & Associates, P.C.
4176 South Plaza Trl Ste 128
Virginia Beach VA 23452
757-491-4141
LAdamslaw@aol.com

Brett Campbell, CMCA®, AMS®, PCAM®
Associa® Community Group, AAMC®
4534 Bonney Rd Ste D-4
Virginia Beach VA 23462
757-499-2200
bcampbell@communitygroup.com

Walter Campbell, PCAM®
Associa® Community Group, AAMC®
4534 Bonney Rd Ste D-4
Virginia Beach VA 23462
757-499-2200
wcampbell@communitygroup.com

Deborah M. Casey, Atty at Law, CCAL®
Vandeventer Black LLP
101 W Main St Ste 500
Norfolk VA 23510
757-446-8616
dcasey@vanblacklaw.com

W. Thomas Chappell, Esq.
Vandeventer Black LLP
101 W Main St Ste 500
Norfolk VA 23510
757-446-8653
tchappell@vanblacklaw.com

Michele Colson, CMCA®, AMS®, PCAM®
VSA Association Management, LLC
2898 Reliance Dr Ste 220
Virginia Beach VA 23452 
757-333-9249
mcolson@vsaamgmt.com

David DesRoches, CPA
DesRoches & Company CPAs, P.C.
200 Golden Oak Ct Ste 200
Virginia Beach VA 23452
757-498-3000
david@desrochescpas.com

Barry Dorans, Esq.
Wolcott Rivers Gates
200 Bendix Rd Ste 300
Virginia Beach VA 23452
757-497-6633 ext 222
dorans@wolriv.com 

Colletta Ellsworth-Wicker
CMCA®, AMS®, PCAM®
Associa® Community Group
11818 Rock Landing Dr Ste 204
Newport News VA 23606
757-873-1800
cwicker@communitygroup.com

Andrew B. Gibbs, Esq.
Wolcott Rivers Gates
200 Bendix Rd Ste 300
Virginia Beach VA 23452
757-497-6633
agibbs@wolriv.com 

Brett C. Herbert, Esq.
Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani, LLP
5425 Discovery Park Blvd Ste 200
Williamsburg VA 23188
757-941-7620
bherbert@grsm.com

Terri Hill, CMCA®, AMS®, PCAM®
Chesapeake Bay Management, Inc., AAMC®
337 McLaws Cir Ste 1
Williamsburg VA 23185
757-706-3019
thill@1cbm.com 

SPEAKER DIRECTORY



Jeffrey A. Hunn, Esq.
Pender & Coward, P.C.
222 Central Park Ave Ste 400
Virginia Beach VA 23462
757-490-6298
jhunn@pendercoward.com 

Michael A. Inman, Esq., CCAL®
Inman & Strickler, P.L.C.
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